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环保
炒炉

耐高温S/S预混炉头

柔性风气联动系统

离子熄火保护系统连电子打火

静音工频风机

全整体炉砖隔热保温系统

全不锈钢框架结构等特种工艺

余热回收系统（可选）

定制搪瓷生铁圈，经久耐用

Heat-resistant premix S/S burner

Flexibility gas-wind linkage system

Electronic ignition & ions flame failure device

Mute power frequency fan

Modular Stove-brick heat insulating system

Entire stainless steel structure and special crafts

Waste-heat recovery system (Optional)

Customized enamel-coated cast-iron ring, strong and durable

粤式燃气环保双头双尾炒炉

型号 SZC42/84-DH

尺寸（W×D×H)mm

热负荷

来/去水接驳口

电源接驳

燃气接驳

2200×1250×（810+440）

42kW×2

  15mm/  48mm

0.30kW/220V/1Ph/50Hz

DN20×2

炉前压力

天然气

石油气

煤气

2000pa

2800pa

1200pa

152
1250

81
0

2200

12
50

90

11
5

193

14
5

12
0

G GCWWD

532 1270

81
0

44
0

2200

12
50

90

193
532 1270

进气管 (6 分 )
进水管（ DN15 ）

去水管 (1 寸半 )
进气管 (6 分 )

粤式燃气环保单头单尾炒炉
Guangdong Style Environmental Cooking Range
-Single Burner with rear pot

型号 SZC42-DH

尺寸（W×D×H)mm

热负荷

来/去水接驳口

电源接驳

燃气接驳

1200×1250×（810+440）

42kW

  15mm/  48mm

0.15kW/220V/1Ph/50Hz

Dn20

炉前压力

天然气

石油气

煤气

2000pa

2800pa

1200pa

152
1250

81
0

81
0

12
50

90

44
0

1200

193
532

去水管 (1 寸半 )

进水管（ DN15 ）

12
50

90

11
5

193

14
5

GCWWD

532
1200

Guangdong Style Environmental Cooking Range
-Dual Burner with rear pots
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可选配件
Optional Accessories

调味板  

水盆  
炸茜架 
炉架

Condiment Board

Water pan

Sieve holder

Cast iron ring

一体炉砖、环保炉头

不锈钢框架、管路简便

燃气炒炉

蒸炉炒炉一体无缝台面

产品优点

Equipped with 5” heat-resistant premix S/S burner

The operation noise is below 65dB

CO emissions volume is less than 0.01%

Energy saving is about 30% lower than normal

Ions flame-out protection device will cut off the gas 

supply within 2 seconds

Entire stainless steel riveted structure,stable and 

non-deformation

配置 5”耐高温不锈钢炉头

运行噪音可低于65dB

co排放量少于 0.01%

能源节约30%左右

熄火安全时间小于2秒

全不锈钢框架铆装结构，不变形、稳固

√

√

√

√

√

√

燃气环保单头大炒炉 Gas Environmental Single Big Cooking Range

型号 SDGT48-DH

尺寸（W×D×H)mm

热负荷

来/去水接驳口

电源接驳

燃气接驳

1200×1250×（810+440）

48kW

  15mm/  48mm

0.15kW/220V/1Ph/50Hz

 DN20

炉前压力

天然气

石油气

煤气

2000pa

2800pa

1200pa

燃气环保双头大炒炉 Gas Environmental Dual Big Cooking Range

型号 SDGT48/96-DH

尺寸（W×D×H)mm

热负荷

来/去水接驳口

电源接驳

燃气接驳

2200×1250×（810+440）

2×48kW

  15mm/  48mm

0.30kW/220V/1Ph/50Hz

DN20×2

炉前压力

天然气

石油气

煤气

2000pa

2800pa

1200pa

152
1250

81
0

12
50

90

11
5

313

14
5

CWWD G

857

12
0

1200

90

313
857

81
0

44
0

1200

进气管 (6 分 )
进水管（ DN15 ）

去水管 (1 寸半 )

152
1250

81
0

12
50

2200

90

11
5

258

14
5

802 1110

12
0

G GCWWD81
0

44
0

2200

12
50

90

258
802 1110

进气管 (6 分 )进气管 (6 分 )
进水管（ DN15 ）

去水管 (1 寸半 )

Gas Environmental Dual Big Cooking Range
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800#加热装置，高效节能，经久耐用

电热款电子全自动控制

手动除水垢装置，卫生耐用

Innovation spiral fire tube technology, increase the heating 

surface, thermal efficiency is increased by 30%

New heat insulation design, reducing the heat loss

One click switch, automatic ignition and cut-off device, safety

and convenient, cleaning lime scale valve in time

型号

尺寸（W×D×H)mm

热负荷

来/去水接驳口

电源接驳

燃气接驳

型号

尺寸（W×D×H)mm

热负荷

来/去水接驳口

电源接驳

燃气接驳

蒸 炉

肠粉炉

燃气款采用创新螺旋火管技术,增大受热面积,

热效率提升30%

全新隔热设计,减少热量损失

一键式开关,自动点火和熄火装置,安全快捷去

水装置及时清理水垢

Incoloy800# heating device, high efficiency and energy saving

LED digital control panel, time and temperature can be displayed

visually, multiple program automatic control

Manual descaling device, health and durable 

环保蒸炉 Environmental Steamer

1500x1050x810

48kW

¢15mm/?38mm

100W/220V/1Ph/50Hz 

¢19mm

1500x1050x810

36kW

¢15mm/¢38mm

380V3N~ 

¢19mm

SZX48-S2 EZX36-S2

Dual Roll Rice Steamer双头肠粉炉

1500x1050x810

48kW

¢15mm/?38mm

0.01kW/220V/1Ph/50Hz 

¢19mm

1500x1050x810

36kW

¢15mm/?38mm

380V3N~ 

¢19mm

SZX48-C2 EZX36-SC2
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可选配件
Optional Accessories

√

√

√

√

√

型号

尺寸（W×D×H)mm

热负荷

来/去水接驳口

电源接驳

Gas Environmental Dual Big Cooking Range

型号

尺寸（W×D×H)mm

热负荷

来/去水接驳口

电源接驳

燃气接驳

肠粉隔

7星板

蒸笼(Ø540)

Rice Roll box

S/S pan

S/S food steamer

(Ø540)

配置3个14kW不锈钢自然沟风预混

喷射炉头；

运行噪音可低于60dB；

Co排放量少于 0.01%；

能源节约30%左右；

熄火安全时间小于2秒；

Equipped 3no.s 14kW S/S Premixed mixing burner;

The operation noise is below 60dB;

CO emissions volume is less than 0.01%;

Energy saving is about 30% lower than normal; 

Ions flame-out protection device will cut off the gas 

supply within 2 seconds.

1
2

5
0

8
1

0

1050

900

4
5

0

900x1050x810

42kW

¢15mm/¢38mm

100W/220V/1Ph/50Hz

Single Steamer单头蒸炉

SZX42-S1

900x1050x810

27kW

¢15mm/¢38mm

380V3N~

EZX27-S1

配置3条9kW英格莱800#发热管

160度高温跳制，100kpa高压泄压阀

余热回收系统（可选）仅给水胆提供热水

可徒手打开水胆，清洗水垢

柜胆设有预热除冷凝水功能

√

√

√

√

√

Equipped 3no.s 9kW Incoloy 800# heater;
O160 C high temperature protection system and 

100kpa high pressure protection system

Water-lacking protection switch, and confect 

creepage safeguard equipment

The hot water from waste-heat recovery only 

be used for the water tank.

Single Rice Roll Steamer单头肠粉炉

SZX27-C1

800x1050x810

27kW

¢15mm/¢38mm

380V3N~ 

¢19mm

SZX42-C1

800x1050x810

42kW

¢15mm/¢38mm

100kW/220V/1Ph/50Hz 

¢19mm

产品优点
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燃气

矮汤炉

进气管（6分）

进气管（6分）

型号

尺寸（W×D×H)mm

热负荷

燃气接驳

配置炉头

燃气单头矮汤炉 Gas Stock Single Pot Stove

SPT14-DH(单圈) SPT24-DH(双圈)

550 x 650 x (500+200)

14kW

DN20

8"强力炉头

600 x 750 x (500+200)

24kW

DN20

14"强力炉头

The operation noise is below 60dB

CO emissions volume is less than 0.01%

Ions flame-out protection device will cut off 

the gas supply within 2 seconds.

运行噪音可低于60dB

CO排放量少于0.01%

熄火安全时间小于2秒

型号

尺寸（W×D×H)mm

热负荷

燃气接驳

配置炉头

燃气双头矮汤炉 Gas Stock Dual Pot Stove

SPT14/28-DH(单圈) SPT24/48-DH(双圈)

1200x750x(500+200)

24kWx2

DN20

14"强力炉头

1100x650x(500+200)

14kWx2

DN20

8"强力炉头

高效静音自然清风铸铝炉头，高效节能

设有热电偶熄火保护，安全可靠

设有易清洁接渣盆

特别定制搪瓷炉花板，经久耐用、不变色

Silent cast aluminum burner, energe saving 

Equipped thermocouple flame failure protection device 

Equipped drip pan in order to clean easily 

Enamel plated cast iron grate, durable and fadeless 

750

750
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型号

尺寸（W×D×H)mm

热负荷

燃气接驳

型号

尺寸（W×D×H)mm

热负荷

燃气接驳

高效静音自然清风铸铝炉头，高效节能

设有热电偶熄火保护，安全可靠

有易清洁接渣盆

特别定制搪瓷炉花板，经久耐用、不变色

煲仔
炉

Silent cast aluminum burner, energe saving 

Equipped thermocouple flame failure protection device 

Equipped drip pan in order to clean easily 

Enamel plated cast iron grate, durable and fadeless 

进气管（6分）

3
4

5
2

8
0

9
6

0

进气管（6分）

900

8
1

0

1200

3
4

5
2

8
0

燃气四头煲仔炉(文华炉头)
Gas 4 burner Boiling Table 
(Mild Burner)

SPT5/20-DH(单圈) SPT7/28-DH(双圈)

900x760x(810+150)

20kW

¢19mm

800x900x(810+150)

28kW

¢19mm

SPT5/30-DH(单圈)

900x760x(810+150)H

30kW

¢19mm

SPT7/42-DH(双圈)

1200x900x(810+15)H

42kW

¢19mm

燃气六头煲仔炉(文华炉头)
Gas 6 burner Boiling Table 
(Mild Burner)

配置6"或7"文华炉头

运行噪音可低于60dB

CO排放量少于0.01%

熄火安全时间小

Equipped 6”or 7”Mind burner

The operation noise is below 60dB

CO emissions volume is less than 0.01%

Ions flame-out protection device will cut off 

the gas supply in little time
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烧烤
炉

型号

尺寸（W×D×H)mm

热负荷

来气管

烤猪炉 Pig Roaster

620x1100x600

50kW

3/4”

SSK50-Z

Silent cast aluminum ring , energe saving 

Equipped thermocouple flame failure protection device 

Equipped drip pan in order to clean easily 

Enamel plated cast iron grate, durable and fadeless 

铸铁自然沟风预混炉头，高效节能

设有热电偶熄火保护，安全可靠

设有可拖出易清洁接渣盆，卫生美观

特别定制搪瓷炉花板，经久耐用，不变色 放 油 掣

型号

尺寸（W×D×H)mm

热负荷

来/去水接驳口  

烤鸭炉 Duck Roaster

SKX16-YD32 SKX16-YD36 SKX16-YD39

ø800x1500

16kW

¢15mm/¢38mm

ø900x1550

16kW

¢15mm/¢38mm

ø1000x1600

16kW

¢15mm/¢38mm



15 16

节能：电磁热效率在98%以上，燃油、燃气的

热效率在20%-55% ;

高效：加热速度快，温度可控！电磁炉采用了最

先进的电磁加热技术，火力够猛、够旺，温度高

时，锅内会起火，炒出的菜肴锅气十足，毫不逊

色！（温升速度快，15秒温升300度）

舒适：人性化设计，操作方便，火力把手调节开

关轻松方便。煎、炒、炸、煮、炖样样神通，产

品使用简单方便。

电磁
炉

安全：由于电磁炉线圈和锅体没有直接接触，而

是靠电磁感应加热，所有没有漏电危险。电磁炉

发热线圈本身有磁条陈列，和锅体对磁力线的汇

聚吸收作用，并且经过金属外壳屏蔽所有不会对

人体造成伤害。

环保：无燃烧废气， 无燃烧烟尘排放，无噪音，

无热能排放。保 证 了 厨 房 的 清 洁， 保护环境。

Safety: since the coil of the induction cooker is not in direct 

contact with the wok body, it is heated by electromagnetic 

induction, so there is no risk of electric leakage.The heating 

coil of the induction cooker itself has the display of magnetic 

strips and it has also the aggregation and absorption of 

magnetic lines by the wok body, which is shielded by the 

metal shell .
Environmental protection: no burning waste gas, no 

burning smoke emissions, no noise, no heat emissions.Keep 

the kitchen clean and protect the environment. 

Energy saving: the electromagnetic thermal efficiency is 

over 98%, and the thermal efficiency of fuel  and gas is between 

20% and 55%.
High efficiency: fast heating speed and controllable 

temperature!Induction wok range adopts the most advanced 

electromagnetic heating technology. Firepower is fierce 

enough and at high temperature, the wok will be on fire. It is 

as good as gas range . (The temperature rises up to 300 degrees 

within 15 seconds)
Comfort: humanized design, easy operation, firepower 

adjustment switch. Fried, stir-fried, deep fried, boiled , stewed , 

all kinds of cooking ways are available .

型号

尺寸（W×D×H)mm

热负荷

来/去水接驳口

电源接驳

电源接驳

1200×1050×（810+440 )
(15+1）kW

  15mm/  38mm

380V3N~

去水

电源

入水

去水

4
4

0
8

1
0

1050

4
4

0
8

1
0

1200

1
0

5
0

650 150100

单头单尾电磁炒炉 Single Induction Wok Range

EZ15-DC

8
1

0
4

4
0

1050

8
1

0
4

4
0

去水

电源

入水

去水 去水

2200

1
0

5
0

650 520100 90

型号

尺寸（W×D×H)mm

热负荷

来/去水接驳口

电源接驳

电源接驳

2200×1050×(810+440)

(15+2）kWx2

  15mm/  38mm

380V/3P+N+E/50Hz

Dual Induction Wok Range

EZC15/30-DC

双头双尾电磁炒炉

电磁炉专用锅
(ø500/ø550/ø600)

Boiling pan for 

induction cooker
(ø500/ø550/ø600)

可选配件
Optional Accessories



去水

电源

入水

1200
1050

4
4

0
8

1
0

4
4

0
8

1
0

1
0

5
0

850100

电磁双头大炒炉 Dual Large Induction Wok Range

型号 EDG20/40-DC

尺寸（W×D×H)mm

热负荷

来/去水接驳口

电源接驳

2200×1050×(810+440)

20kW×2

  15mm/  38mm

380V3N~+N+E/50Hz

去水

电源

入水

去水

650 150100

1800

1
0

5
0

4
4

0
8

1
0

1050

4
4

0
8

1
0

17 18

型号

尺寸（W×D×H)mm

热负荷

来/去水接驳口

电源接驳

电源接驳

1200×1050×(810+440)

20kW

  15mm/  38mm

380V3N~+N+E/50Hz

型号

尺寸（W×D×H)mm

热负荷

来/去水接驳口

电源接驳

电源接驳

1200×1050×(810+440)

(15+1）kW

  15mm/  38mm

380V3N~

去水

电源

入水

去水

4
4

0
8

1
0

1050

4
4

0
8

1
0

1200

1
0

5
0

650 150100

单头单尾电磁炒炉 Single Induction Wok Range

EZC15-DC

型号

尺寸（W×D×H)mm

热负荷

来/去水接驳口

电源接驳

电源接驳

1800×1050×(810+440)

(2x15）kW+2kW

  15mm/  38mm

380V3N~

Dual Induction Wok Range

EZC15/30-DCS

双头单尾电磁炒炉

单头电磁大炒炉 Single Large Induction Wok Range

EDG20-DC

E�

1050

4
4

0
8

1
0

2
4

0

100

E�E�

2
4

0

2
4

0

6565

2200

4
4

0
8

1
0

1
5

0

CW
WD

2200

1
0

5
0

2
4

5

80

1020

1
9

2
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型号

尺寸（W×D×H)mm

热负荷

来/去水接驳口

电源接驳

电源接驳

型号

尺寸（W×D×H)mm

热负荷

来/去水接驳口

电源接驳

电源接驳

2
0

0

5
0

0 4
0

0
1

0
0

2
0

0
4

0
0

1
0

0

电源

600

7
0

0
2

0
0

Induction Single Stock Pot Stove电磁单头矮汤炉

EPT15-DC

600 x 700 x (500+200）

15kW

    /
380V3N~

1300

5
0

0

2
0

0
4

0
0

1
0

0

2
0

0
4

0
0

1
0

0

1300

电源

1300

7
0

0

电磁炉专用复合底汤锅

Boiling pan for 

induction cooker
(ø450x500)

Induction Dual Stock Pot Stove电磁双头矮汤炉

EPT15/30-DC

1300x700x(500+200)

15kWx2

    /
380V3N~

可选配件
Optional Accessories
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